DEC. 1. 2003_ 4:21PMWELSH	& KATZ LTD——— RECORDATION FOR		NO. 1148 P. 1		
(Rev. 10/02)					
Chypright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	TRADEMARKS ONLY				
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼	▼ ▼	www.ente.or.comy.thereof		
To the Director of the United States Patent and	Trademark Office: Ple	ease record the aπached original doc	differits of copy mercor.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Natural Alternatives International, Inc.		Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Bally Total Fitness Holding Corporation			
		Internal Address:			
	ssociation imited Partnership	Street Address: <u>8700 W. Bry</u> City: <u>Chicago</u>			
⊠ Corporation-State Delaware		☐ Individual(s) citizenship _			
☐ OtherAdditional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☐ No	Association			
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership			
-	/lerger		1		
— · · · · · · ·	hange of Name	Other <u>previously identific</u>			
Other Re-recording proper assignee name as a corp. Execution Date: 8/5/1997		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is □ Yes □ N (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) □ Yes □ N			
Application number(s) or registration num A. Trademark Application No.(s)	ibers(s):	B. Trademark Regi: 2,077,581	stration No.(s)		
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes 🗷 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Julie A. Katz, Esq. Internal Address: Welsh & Katz, Ltd.		Total number of applications registrations involved:	1 17 1 1 1 1		
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00			
		☐ Enclosed			
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 120 South Riverside Plaza, 22nd Floor		8. Deposit account number:			
		230920			
City: Chicago State: 1	IL ZIP: <u>_60606</u>				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to of the original document. Julie A. Katz	'- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "- "-	ald _	12/1/03		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and 5					

WELSH & KATZ LTDVESS

773NO 114879 P. 4.05

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE TDADEMARKSONI V

QMS Ris, QSS1-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TRADEMA	RKSONLY		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ V		·	100E1709E	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	stants and Trademarks: F	Rease record the attached on _b .	10021/930	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Natural Alternatives Internati I individual(s)	ciation ted Partnership Id? © Yes © No C Merger C Change of Name	Internal Address: At:	Dave Kauppi Dave Kauppi Dave Kauppi Dave State: IL ZIR 60631 State: IL ZIR 60631 Delaware: AU6 1 4 1997 Delaware: Au6 1 4 1997 Delaware: Au6 1 4 1997 Delaware: Au6 1 4 1997	
Application number(s) or patent numb A. Trademark Application No.(a)		B. Trademark Registr	ration No.(s)	
	Additional numbers att	ached? © Yes ©'No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Nancy Mauriello				
internal Address: Fisher Thurbe	er LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4) XX. Enclosed CI. Authorized to be ci	harged to deposit account	
Street Address: 4225 Executive	Sq., Ste. 1600	8. Deposit account numb	per:	
City: La Jolla, State: CA			ie page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USI	THIS SPACE	A company of the	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belied the original document. Namey Mayriello. Esq. Name of Person Signing Total	Stary	ation is true and correct and Manuelle Signature over short, attachments, and docu	5-11- ⁵ 7	

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, _	NATURAL ALTER (Name of A	<u>RNATIVES INTE</u> Assignor)	RNATIONAL. I	NCof
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1185 Linda Vista Drive, Sa (Addr		069	
has adopted, used and	d is using a trademark which	•	tion No. <u>2.077</u>	581
datedJuly 8, 1997	; and			
WHEREAS,				
		TAL FITNESS		
	(Name of A	Assignee)		
of	8700 Bryn Mawr, 5 (Addi		<u>, IL 60631</u>	
is desirous of acquiri	ng and registered trademark;			
NOW THER	EFORE, for good valuable	consideration, th	ne receipt of whi	ch is hereby
acknowledged, said_	Natural Alternatives Intern	ational. Inc.	_ does hereby ass	ign to the said
Bally	Total Fitness		all rigi	nt, title, and
interest in and the tra	demark goodwill of the busi	iness symbolized t	hereby.	
,	,			
DATED: 8/5	197	Natural Alterna Delaware co	atives Internation	ial, Inc.
			. Spencer, Presid	ent
B TRIM				

114100L.52/970717/970717

TRADEMARK REEL: 002756 FRAME: 0571